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Schragkugellager (einreihig, metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 500
D [mm] 1030
B [mm] 170
Gewicht =714
[kq]

d; [mm] =715

Anschlussmale
da, min [Mm]

Da, max [Mm]

Dp, max [Mm]

Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [mm]

D, [mm]
2 [mm]
r34 [mm]
ap [°]

a [mm]

~ 828,44
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Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

D D,

1450

3470

61,4

497

710
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